Ergebnisliste 20. Kersbacher DreikAf[nigslauf in Kersbach am 06.01.2006
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26:43
25:13
34:35
33:49
29:43
21:35
29:13
30:56
33:37
25:19
29:40
34:03
27:35
31:41
34:19
34:19
28:00
32:15
29:22
32:04
35:20
36:21
36:22
31:51
32:05
32:08
28:07
21:15
26:58
22:42
21:08
24:57
31:16
32:51
24:31
21:47
33:31
24:21
28:37
27:16
32:17
36:10
41:20
41:20
26:35
23:47
27:39
28:50
31:54
31:33

Assel
Breun
Dotzek
Dotzek
Dumke
Gietl
Heintges-Gradel
Langenfelder
Mehlich
Vogel
Leiberich
Hacker
Hacker
Kadner
Malter
Malter
Emmert
Emmert
Freimuth
Wolfram
Knorlein
Raymann
Schlutius
Prechtel
Klaumunzer
Michael
Karmann
Frank
Zahn

Kohl
Lauterbach
Knobloch
Polster
Engelhard
Kupfer
Schwender
Koob

Lies

Bially
Groger
Wahl
Stockmann
Stockmann
Stockmann
Schall
Schuhmann
Meildner
Bauer
Schmitt
Bindl

Hobbylauf
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31:17
37.08
28:06
25:31
36:53
27:40
32:00
30:26
34:32
26:52
32:09
23:59
30:16
25:30
22:30
22:53
32:20
32:21
25:49
30:40
29:17
27:18
32:06
32:05
25:51
33:41
34:49
33:25
25:52
30:42
28:45
34:49
27:43
28:44
29:09
22:41
36:20

Carow
Schmid
Moritz
Beierlein
Beierlein
Freund
Wachholz
Roth
Philipps
Weil}
Dyroff
Dr.Weisbach
Geier
Soéhnlein
Mehl
Leuthduler
Bergler
Stauber
Schadt
Rommel
Seuer
Horner
Falkenhain
Sommerauer
Eyi

Tien
Eismann
Weis
Calabrese
Hoéllein
Berlinghof
Lang
Ulrich
Abersbach
Zeh

Voit

Oberg
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